

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4173/2023

Rahul Patidar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Prateek Mathur, on VC Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajast Arora, AAAG Mr. Bhavit Sharma

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

19/04/2023

List on 21.04.2023, as prayed.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI), J.

77-nirmala/-