

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4173/2023

Rahul Patidar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioners	:	Mr. Prateek Mathur (through VC) Mr. Lakshya Singh Udawat
For Respondent No.1	:	Mr. Rajat Arora, AAAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIJAY BISHNOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

25/07/2023

It is informed that learned counsel Mr. Bhavit Sharma appearing on behalf of respondent No.2 is not able to attend the Court on account of some injury. It is prayed that the matter may be posted for next week.

List on 02.08.2023.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

(VIJAY BISHNOI),J

Abhishek Kumar
S.No.33